
2023 - U13 Girls IPT - A Section
2 - 5 Jul 2023
Bloemfontein

Appointment Sheet - 2 July 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 02 Jul 2023 08:45 Pool X University of Free State Field 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Gauteng 0 0 0 0
Southern Free State 0 0 0 0

Umpires
Reserve Umpire

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 02 Jul 2023 09:45 Pool X University of Free State Field 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Western Province 0 0 0 0
Boland 0 0 0 0
Umpires

Reserve Umpire
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 02 Jul 2023 10:45 Pool X University of Free State Field 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Province 0 0 0 0
KZN Inland 0 0 0 0

Umpires STEMMET Simone (RSA) GRINDELING Amorez (RSA)
Reserve Umpire BRECHENMACHER Danika (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges HALL Ane (RSA) MARAIS Karla (RSA)
Technical Officer VAN NIEKERK cHEZELLE (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 02 Jul 2023 11:45 Pool X University of Free State Field 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

KZN Coastals 0 0 0 0
North West 0 0 0 0

Umpires van WYK Amore (RSA) TSAOANE Mpho (RSA)
Reserve Umpire VAN ROOYEN Clarissa (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges MARAIS Karla (RSA) VAN NIEKERK cHEZELLE (RSA)
Technical Officer HELBERG Ursula (RSA)

Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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2023 - U13 Girls IPT - A Section
2 - 5 Jul 2023
Bloemfontein

Appointment Sheet - 2 July 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 02 Jul 2023 12:45 Pool X University of Free State Field 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Gauteng 0 0 0 0
Boland 0 0 0 0
Umpires BUITENDAG Maryke (RSA) KLUE Scott (RSA)

Reserve Umpire STEMMET Simone (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges HALL Ane (RSA) MARAIS Karla (RSA)

Technical Officer HELBERG Ursula (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 02 Jul 2023 13:45 Pool X University of Free State Field 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Western Province 0 0 0 0
KZN Inland 0 0 0 0

Umpires VAN ROOYEN Clarissa (RSA) van WYK Amore (RSA)
Reserve Umpire TSAOANE Mpho (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges HELBERG Ursula (RSA) MARAIS Karla (RSA)
Technical Officer HALL Ane (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 02 Jul 2023 14:45 Pool X University of Free State Field 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

KZN Coastals 0 0 0 0
Southern Free State 0 0 0 0

Umpires BRECHENMACHER Danika (RSA) GRINDELING Amorez (RSA)
Reserve Umpire KLUE Scott (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges van NIEKERK Chezelle (RSA) HALL Ane (RSA)
Technical Officer HELBERG Ursula (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 02 Jul 2023 15:45 Pool X University of Free State Field 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Province 0 0 0 0
North West 0 0 0 0

Umpires STEMMET Simone (RSA) TSAOANE Mpho (RSA)
Reserve Umpire BUITENDAG Maryke (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges MARAIS Karla (RSA) HALL Ane (RSA)
Technical Officer HELBERG Ursula (RSA)
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Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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